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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km . .
2a PROVA - SPRINTER 05/07/2025 09:30 . . . .
Race (16 Laps) started at 10:29:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 51.637 +0.335 10:38:38.461 5 52.986 +1.003 10:33:27.5(
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 12 51.838 +0.536 10:39:30.299 6 53.315 +1.332 10:34:20.82
1 54.918 +3.602 10:29:55.993 13 51.458 +0.156 10:40:21.757 7 52.148 +0.165 10:35:12.97
2 53.611 +2.295 10:30:49.604 14 52.056 +0.754 10:41:13.813 8 52.565 +0.582 10:36:05.57
3 52.108 +0.792 10:31:41.712 15 10:42:05.115 9 52.260 +0.277 10:36:57.7¢
4 52.036 +0.720 10:32:33.748 16 53.180 +1.878 10:42:58.295 10 52.227 +0.244 10:37:50.02
5 51.942 +0.626 10:33:25.690 1 52.941 +0.958 10:38:42.9¢
6 51.942 +0.626 10:34:17.632 (66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES 12 53.553 +1.570 10:39:36.5°
7 10:35:08.948 1 55.073 +3.465 10:29:56.341 13 53.061 +1.078 10:40:29.57
8 51.613 +0.297 10:36:00.561 2 52.302 +0.694 10:30:48.643 14 52.398 +0.415 10:41:21.97
9 51.429 +0.113 10:36:51.990 3 52.523 +0.915 10:31:41.166 15 52.452 +0.469 10:42:14 .42
10 51.485 +0.169 10:37:43.475 4 52.146 +0.538 10:32:33.312 16 52.690 +0.707 10:43:07.11
11 51.516 +0.200 10:38:34.991 5 52.098 +0.490 10:33:25.410
12 51.576 +0.260 10:39:26.567 6 52.781 +1.173 10:34:18.191 (6) VITOR FERRE
13 51.763 +0.447 10:40:18.330 7 10:35:09.799 1 55.619 +3.550 70:29:57.0C
14 51.561 +0.245 10:41:09.891 8 51.683 +0.075 10:36:01.482 2 53.065 +0.996 10:30:50.06
15 51.660 +0.344 10:42:01.551 9 51.812 +0.204 10:36:53.294 3 52.991 +0.922 10:31:43.0¢
16 51.775 +0.459 10:42:53.326 10 51.830 +0.222 10:37:45.124 4 52.252 +0.183 10:32:35.31
1 51.757 +0.149 10:38:36.881 5 52.559 +0.490 10:33:27.87
(73) RODRIGO PIONEER 12 51.854 +0.246 10:39:28.735 6 52.763 +0.694 10:34:20.6¢
1 54.732 +3.244 10:29:55.755 13 51.889 +0.281 10:40:20.624 7 52.074 +0.005 10:35:12.7(
2 52.130 +0.642 10:30:47.885 14 52.338 +0.730 10:41:12.962 8 52.250 +0.181 10:36:04.9¢
3 52.623 +1.135 10:31:40.508 15 51.989 +0.381 10:42:04.951 M  52.069 | 10:36:57.0:
4 52.290 +0.802 10:32:32.798 16 53.604 +1.996 10:42:58.555 10 52.630 +0.561 10:37:49.6¢
5 52.232 +0.744 10:33:25.030 1 52.868 +0.799 10:38:42.5:
6 51.644 +0.156 10:34:16.674 (23) JOAO GUEDES 12 52.833 +0.764 10:39:35.3
7 51.687 +0.199 10:35:08.361 1 55.399 +3.783 10:29:56.615 13 53.156 +1.087 10:40:28.51
8 52.425 +0.937 10:36:00.786 2 52.713 +1.097 10:30:49.328 14 53.295 +1.226 10:41:21.8(
9 51.494 +0.006 10:36:52.280 3 52.735 +1.119 10:31:42.063 15 52.317 +0.248 10:42:14 .12
10 10:37:43.768 4 51.810 +0.194 10:32:33.873 16 53.366 +1.297 10:43:07.4¢
11 51.587 +0.099 10:38:35.355 5 51.998 +0.382 10:33:25.871
12 51.531 +0.043 10:39:26.886 6 52.425 +0.809 10:34:18.296 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO
13 51.660 +0.172 10:40:18.546 7 51.736 +0.120 10:35:10.032 1 55.018 +3.423 10:29:56.1-
14 51.963 +0.475 10:41:10.509 8 51.889 +0.273 10:36:01.921 2 52.241 +0.646 10:30:48.3¢€
15 51.838 +0.350 10:42:02.347 9 52.985 +1.369 10:36:54.906 3 52.462 +0.867 10:31:40.82
16 51.904 +0.416 10:42:54.251 10 10:37:46.522 4 52.347 +0.752 10:32:33.17
1 51.861 +0.245 10:38:38.383 5 52.137 +0.542 10:33:25.31
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 12 52.336 +0.720 10:39:30.719 6 52.706 +1.111 10:34:18.01
1 56.376 +4.951 10:29:58.518 13 52.000 +0.384 10:40:22.719 7 10:35:09.6"
2 52.966 +1.541 10:30:51.484 14 52.041 +0.425 10:41:14.760 8 52.082 +0.487 10:36:01.6¢
3 51.871 +0.446 10:31:43.355 15 52.085 +0.469 10:42:06.845 9 51.841 +0.246 10:36:53.57
4 52.029 +0.604 10:32:35.384 16 52.220 +0.604 10:42:59.065 10 52.314 +0.719 10:37:45.8¢
5 52.040 +0.615 10:33:27.424 1 51.844 +0.249 10:38:37.6¢
6 10:34:18.849 (7) MARCO COSTA 12 51.881 +0.286 10:39:29.57
7 51.602 +0.177 10:35:10.451 1 56.167 +4.398 10:29:58.196 13 52.108 +0.513 10:40:21.6¢
8 51.602 +0.177 10:36:02.053 2 54.256 +2.487 10:30:52.452 14 52.461 +0.866 10:41:14.14
9 51.672 +0.247 10:36:53.725 3 52.977 +1.208 10:31:45.429 15 52.104 +0.509 10:42:06.24
10 51.852 +0.427 10:37:45.577 4 52.392 +0.623 10:32:37.821 16 52.532 +0.937 10:42:58.7¢
1 51.809 +0.384 10:38:37.386 5 10:33:29.590
12 51.746 +0.321 10:39:29.132 6 52.045 +0.276 10:34:21.635 (25) BARBARA ESTEVO
13 51.640 +0.215 10:40:20.772 7 51.944 +0.175 10:35:13.579 1 56.273 +3.802 10:29:58.12
14 52.005 +0.580 10:41:12.777 8 52.067 +0.298 10:36:05.646 2 53.255 +0.784 10:30:51.37
15 51.828 +0.403 10:42:04.605 9 52.245 +0.476 10:36:57.891 3 54.446 +1.975 10:31:45.82
16 51.861 +0.436 10:42:56.466 10 52.608 +0.839 10:37:50.499 4 52.508 +0.037 10:32:38.3¢
1 52.723 +0.954 10:38:43.222 5 10:33:30.8C
(114) ENZO BRANDAO 12 53.437 +1.668 10:39:36.659 6 52.761 +0.290 10:34:23.56
1 55.995 +4.693 10:29:57.505 13 52.224 +0.455 10:40:28.883 7 52.783 +0.312 10:35:16.3¢
2 53.177 +1.875 10:30:50.682 14 52.742 +0.973 10:41:21.625 8 52.797 +0.326 10:36:09.14
3 52.546 +1.244 10:31:43.228 15 52.113 +0.344 10:42:13.738 9 52.558 +0.087 10:37:01.7C
4 51.864 +0.562 10:32:35.092 16 52.401 +0.632 10:43:06.139 10 52.553 +0.082 10:37:54.2¢
5 52.538 +1.236 10:33:27.630 1" 52.492 +0.021 10:38:46.74
6 52.268 +0.966 10:34:19.898 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI 12 52.946 +0.475 10:39:39.6¢
7 51.480 +0.178 10:35:11.378 1 54.999 +3.016 10:29:56.461 13 52.662 +0.191 10:40:32.3¢
8 52.514 +1.212 10:36:03.892 2 53.404 +1.421 10:30:49.865 14 52.712 +0.241 10:41:25.0¢
9 51.430 +0.128 10:36:55.322 3 52.674 +0.691 10:31:42.539 15 52.627 +0.156 10:42:17.6¢
10 51.502 +0.200 10:37:46.824 4 10:32:34.522 16 52.882 +0.411 10:43:10.57
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO ‘
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

2a PROVA - SPRINTER

SPRINTER

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:29:00

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
05/07/2025 09:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(5) PEDRO CARLONI
1 1:15.846 +23.992 10:30:16.801
2 52.666 +0.812 10:31:09.467
3 52,111 +0.257 10:32:01.578
4 52,112 +0.258 10:32:53.690
5 10:33:45.544
6 52.135 +0.281 10:34:37.679
7 52.186 +0.332 10:35:29.865
8 52.491 +0.637 10:36:22.356
9 52.688 +0.834 10:37:15.044
10 52,143 +0.289 10:38:07.187
1 52.347 +0.493 10:38:59.534
12 52.418 +0.564 10:39:51.952
13 52.766 +0.912 10:40:44.718
14 52.536 +0.682 10:41:37.254
15 52.457 +0.603 10:42:29.711
16 52.771 +0.917 10:43:22.482
(34) DAVI MANTOAN
1 56.476 +4.597 10:29:58.449
2 53.535 +1.656 10:30:51.984
3 53.265 +1.386 10:31:45.249
4 52.025 +0.146 10:32:37.274
5 52.097 +0.218 10:33:29.371
6 10:34:21.250
7 51.948 +0.069 10:35:13.198
8 52.246 +0.367 10:36:05.444
9 52.007 +0.128 10:36:57.451
10 52.027 +0.148 10:37:49.478
1 53.242 +1.363 10:38:42.720
12 1:05.757 +13.878 10:39:48.477
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO
1 56.500 +4.977 10:29:58.298
2 53.475 +1.952 10:30:51.773
3 53.162 +1.639 10:31:44.935
4 10:32:36.458
5 51.665 +0.142 10:33:28.123
6 52.776 +1.253 10:34:20.899
7 52.884 +1.361 10:35:13.783
8 51.953 +0.430 10:36:05.736
9 52.331 +0.808 10:36:58.067
10 52.166 +0.643 10:37:50.233
1 52.858 +1.335 10:38:43.091
12 1:06.233 +14.710 10:39:49.324
(17) TITO SOBRAL
1 54.011 +1.911 10:29:54.933
2 52.537 +0.437 10:30:47.470
3 54.020 +1.920 10:31:41.490
' 52.100 | 10:32:33.590
5 52.701 +0.601 10:33:26.291
6 52.234 +0.134 10:34:18.525
7 52.654 +0.554 10:35:11.179
8 52.749 +0.649 10:36:03.928
9 52.557 +0.457 10:36:56.485
(15) THALLES FRABETTI
1 55.547 +3.689 10:29:57.204
2 53.052 +1.194 10:30:50.256
3 52.518 +0.660 10:31:42.774
4 10:32:34.632
5 52.611 +0.753 10:33:27.243
6 1:02.753 +10.895 10:34:29.996
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